7.200
70 70
14550
14650
19050
The new igus® E4 e-chain® opener
reduces assembly time page 7.161
Available from stock. Delivery in 24h or today!*

For very high speed and acceleration, all-sides attachment
Moving end
Fixed end
Moving end Fixed end Frontal view
of KMA
Single-part order:
Mounting bracket Moving end
Mounting bracket Fixed end
Part No. structure (locking)
C-profile option
Full set
Width index
Series
07A)-D-EU-E4-1-light-®G  29.07.2011  17:10 Uhr  Seite 7.209
7.210
450.15.RHD115 115
450.17.RD115 115
450.25.D150 150
450.30.D200 200
450.35.D250 220
450.40.D300 270
450.20.HD150 150
450.25.HD200 200
450.30.HD250 220
14550
14650
19050

Gliding with crossbars assembled along outer radius and a special guide trough
Extender crossbar for snap-open crossbars or attached directly on the side link
Order examples - extender crossbar
Combination with snap-open crossbars
RHD115 for outer radius "E" incl. e-chain®:
14550.10/15RHDE115/10.R.0
RHD115 for inner radius "Z" incl. e-chain®:
14550.10/15RHDZ115/10.R.0
Installation on side link
RD115 for outer radius "E" incl. e-chain®:
14550.17RDE115.R.0
RD115 for inner radius "Z" incl. e-chain®:
14550.17RDZ115.R.0
Round or square extender cross-
bar combined with snap-open
crossbars or attached directly
on the side link (View from the fixed point)
E4/light 14550·14650·19050 More options
07A)-D-EU-E4-1-light-®G  29.07.2011  17:10 Uhr  Seite 7.210
7.211
14550
14650
19050
E4/light e-tubes protect tubes and hoses safely against dirt and chips
igus® GmbH 51147 Cologne | Phone +49- (0) 22 03-96 49-800 Fax -222 | info@igus.de | www.igus.eu
E4/light 14550·14650·19050 e-chain® accessories
Strain relief system
Clamps, tiewrap plates, nuggets and plug-in
clips. The complete chainfix range with many
order options from page 10.1
Support tray tool kit
For support of the lower run. Simple one-piece
support trays according to your requirements
and specification from page 9.70
07A)-D-EU-E4-1-light-®G  29.07.2011  17:10 Uhr  Seite 7.211
7.212
S
D2S/2 S/2
R
K2
H
R
I
H
2
R 150 175 200 250 300 350 400 450 500 600*
H
2
266 266 266 266 266 266 266 266 266 *
D
2
+25 450 530 710 920 1120 1340 1530 ** 1830 *
K
2
819 1001 1274 1638 1911 2184 2548 ** 3185 *
CL 124 159 209 359 509 659 829 959 1159 *
14550
14650